
Excel Mixed Use Patch Panel Frames

 

4 & 8 Module Capacity Patch Panel Frames

Accepts Copper & Fibre Modules

Features
 4 & 8 Module Capacity Patch Panel Frames Accepts Copper & Fibre Modules 

1U of Rack Space Toolless assembly and module fitting 

The Excel Mixed Use Panel accepts either and/or both copper and fibre modules. The ability to have fibre and copper 
presented in one panel offers flexibility in the installation, reduces required rack space and provides future proofing in system 
design. Useful in the extremes of installations from data centres where the mixed use panel may aid separation of the routes of 
cabling, to a remote wall box that has a small number of fibre and copper links, the Mixed Use panel will suit any environment. 
The construction of the panel has a chrome colour finish and may be used for either screened or unscreened copper cabling 
and LC or MTP fibre connectivity. A 4 or 8 module Mixed Use panel is available, both using 1U of rack space. 

Product Overview

 
Photography shows 1U 4 Port, 1U 8 Port panels loaded with Copper and Fibre optic modules. 



 Product Dimensions and Materials
Dimension Value 
Width 482 mm (19")
Height 44.4 mm (1U)
Depth (without modules) 73 mm

 
Diagram shows fibre (left) and copper (right) modules loaded into the Mixed Use Panel 

Part Number Information
Part No. Description 
100‐230 1U Mixed Use Patch Panel Frame ‐ 4 Module ‐ Unloaded
100‐231 1U Mixed Use Patch Panel Frame ‐ 8 Module ‐ Unloaded

Compatible Copper Modules
Part No. Description 
100‐235 Excel 6 Port Category 6 Unscreened Module
100‐236 Excel 6 Port Category 6 Screened Module
100‐237 Excel 6 Port Category 6A Screened Module
(all modules supplied loaded) .

Compatible Fibre Modules
Part No. Description 
201‐600 Excel 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM3 LC Module
201‐601 Excel 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM4 LC Module
201‐602 Excel 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OS2 LC Module
201‐610 Excel 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM3 LC to MTP Module
201‐611 Excel 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OM4 LC to MTP Module 
201‐612 Excel 6 Port Duplex (12 Fibre) OS2 LC to MTP Module
(all modules supplied loaded) .

The Excel System Warranty provides a 25‐year product and applications assurance of compliance with the industry 
performance standard appropriate to the class of cabling installed. The warranty may be applied for by an 
accredited Excel Partner who has designed, supplied and installed the said system. 

System Warranty

This document is subject to change without notice. The current version is available from our websitehere.  

Excel is a world‐class premium performing end‐to‐end infrastructure solution ‐ designed, 
manufactured, supported and delivered ‐ without compromise. 
Contact us at sales@excel‐networking.com 
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